

**Bid Tab**

**County: Gage Letting Date: April 17, 2024**

Project: DeWitt East C003450720(1236)  
 Description: Twin 10' x 6' x 63' Concrete Box Culvert on a 20 Degree Skew (RHB)  
 Project: DeWitt East C003450715(1237)  
 Description: Twin 12' x 8' x 61' Concrete Box Culvert on a 10 Degree skew (LHB)  
 with Paved Sloped Inlet Apron  
 Project: DeWitt East C003402013(1238)  
 Description: Twin 10' x 10' x 63' Concrete Box Culvert on a 10 Degree skew (RHB)

Project: DeWitt East C-34(1239)  
 Description: Single 10' x 6' x 60' Concrete Box Culvert on a 10 Degree Skew (RHB)  
 Project: DeWitt East C-34(1240)  
 Description: Single 12' x 6' x 118' Concrete Box Culvert on a 25 Degree Skew (LHB)  
 Project: Clatonia South C-34(1262)  
 Description: Single 12' x 10' x 77' Concrete Box Culvert on a 15 Degree Skew (RHB)  
 with a Sloped Paved Inlet Apron and a Paved Outlet Apron



<b>Vogtscapes, Inc.</b> Mr. Tim Vogt P.O. Box 257 Bennet, NE 68317 402.560.4267 tim@vogtexcavating.com	<b>M.E. Collins Contracting Co., Inc.</b> Mr. Michael Collins P.O. Box 83 Wahoo, NE 68066 402.443.3663 mike@mecollinscontracting.com	<b>JJK Construction, LLC</b> Mr. Jeremy Kyncl 6700 Little Salt Road Ceresco, NE 68017 402.432.2605 jeremy@jjk.construction	<b>A &amp; R Construction Co.</b> Mr. Jason Aschoff P.O. Box 121 Plainview, NE 68769 402.582.3663 sheryl@a-rconstruction.com
---	---	---	---

DeWitt East C-34(1236)											
Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$13,656.40	\$13,656.40	\$16,860.36	\$16,860.36	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,832.30	\$4,832.30	\$16,488.79	\$16,488.79	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
1-3	Remove Pavement	831.000	Sq. Yds.	\$8.00	\$6,648.00	\$12.60	\$10,470.60	\$9.00	\$7,479.00	\$14.00	\$11,634.00
1-4	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	1,379.000	Cu. Yds.	\$13.20	\$18,202.80	\$16.80	\$23,167.20	\$12.00	\$16,548.00	\$18.33	\$25,277.07
1-5	Crushed Rock for Base Course	51.900	Tons	\$100.00	\$5,190.00	\$103.20	\$5,356.08	\$85.00	\$4,411.50	\$101.00	\$5,241.90
1-6	Class 47B-4000 Concrete for Box Culverts	138.300	Cu. Yds.	\$700.00	\$96,810.00	\$726.20	\$100,433.46	\$736.27	\$101,826.14	\$701.00	\$96,948.30
1-7	Reinforcing Steel for Box Culverts	21,197.000	Lbs.	\$1.75	\$37,094.75	\$1.90	\$40,274.30	\$1.99	\$42,182.03	\$1.82	\$38,578.54
1-8	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1-9	Class 47B-3500, 8" Doweled Concrete Pavement	856.000	Sq. Yds.	\$85.00	\$72,760.00	\$91.40	\$78,238.40	\$80.85	\$69,207.60	\$94.33	\$80,746.48
1-10	Subgrade Preparation	856.000	Sq. Yds.	\$4.00	\$3,424.00	\$5.30	\$4,536.80	\$3.50	\$2,996.00	\$3.00	\$2,568.00
1-11	Earth Shoulder Construction	9.000	Sta.	\$225.00	\$2,025.00	\$420.20	\$3,781.80	\$195.00	\$1,755.00	\$368.00	\$3,312.00
1-12	Water	7.000	Mgal.	\$165.00	\$1,155.00	\$31.50	\$220.50	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$40.00	\$280.00
1-13	Permanent Pavement Marking, Paint	816.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.40	\$2,774.40	\$1.00	\$816.00	\$3.00	\$2,448.00	\$2.00	\$1,632.00
1-14	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	363.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$1,089.00	\$3.10	\$1,125.30	\$3.00	\$1,089.00	\$4.00	\$1,452.00
1-15	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.90	\$780.00	\$4.19	\$838.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
1-16	Covercrop Seeding	0.800	Acres	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$1,256.70	\$1,005.36	\$1,200.00	\$960.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,120.00
1-17	Erosion Control, Class 1D	3,872.000	Sq. Yds.	\$1.65	\$6,388.80	\$1.50	\$5,808.00	\$1.40	\$5,420.80	\$1.68	\$6,504.96
1-18	Traffic Control	1.000	Lump Sum	\$4,340.00	\$4,340.00	\$3,515.20	\$3,515.20	\$3,875.00	\$3,875.00	\$4,874.00	\$4,874.00
<b>TOTAL FOR C-34(1236):</b>				<b>\$284,851.75</b>		<b>\$298,017.70</b>		<b>\$295,435.22</b>		<b>\$298,169.25</b>	

<b>DeWitt East C-34(1237)</b>											
<b>Item No.</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Plan Qty.</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
2-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$13,656.40	\$13,656.40	\$18,948.88	\$18,948.88	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00
2-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$7,353.50	\$7,353.50	\$18,038.34	\$18,038.34	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
2-3	Remove Pavement	898.000	Sq. Yds.	\$8.00	\$7,184.00	\$12.60	\$11,314.80	\$9.00	\$8,082.00	\$14.00	\$12,572.00
2-4	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	2,309.000	Cu. Yds.	\$14.00	\$32,326.00	\$15.70	\$36,251.30	\$12.76	\$29,462.84	\$18.33	\$42,323.97
2-5	Crushed Rock for Base Course	63.000	Tons	\$100.00	\$6,300.00	\$89.10	\$5,613.30	\$85.00	\$5,355.00	\$101.00	\$6,363.00
2-6	Class 47B-4000 Concrete for Box Culverts	187.100	Cu. Yds.	\$700.00	\$130,970.00	\$726.20	\$135,872.02	\$855.11	\$159,991.08	\$701.00	\$131,157.10
2-7	Reinforcing Steel for Box Culverts	29,559.000	Lbs.	\$1.75	\$51,728.25	\$1.90	\$56,162.10	\$2.03	\$60,004.77	\$1.82	\$53,797.38
2-8	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2-9	Class 47B-3500, 8" Doweled Concrete Pavement	931.000	Sq. Yds.	\$85.00	\$79,135.00	\$91.40	\$85,093.40	\$80.88	\$75,299.28	\$94.33	\$87,821.23
2-10	Subgrade Preparation	931.000	Sq. Yds.	\$4.00	\$3,724.00	\$5.30	\$4,934.30	\$3.50	\$3,258.50	\$3.00	\$2,793.00
2-11	Earth Shoulder Construction	9.400	Sta.	\$225.00	\$2,115.00	\$420.20	\$3,949.88	\$195.00	\$1,833.00	\$368.00	\$3,459.20
2-12	Water	9.000	Mgal.	\$165.00	\$1,485.00	\$31.50	\$283.50	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$40.00	\$360.00
2-13	Permanent Pavement Marking, Paint	1,709.000	Lin. Ft.	\$1.70	\$2,905.30	\$1.00	\$1,709.00	\$1.48	\$2,529.32	\$2.00	\$3,418.00
2-14	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	203.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$609.00	\$3.14	\$637.42	\$3.00	\$609.00	\$4.00	\$812.00
2-15	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.90	\$780.00	\$4.19	\$838.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
2-16	Covercrop Seeding	1.300	Acres	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$1,256.70	\$1,633.71	\$1,200.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,820.00
2-17	Erosion Control, Class 1D	6,292.000	Sq. Yds.	\$1.65	\$10,381.80	\$1.50	\$9,438.00	\$1.40	\$8,808.80	\$1.68	\$10,570.56
2-18	Traffic Control	1.000	Lump Sum	\$4,340.00	\$4,340.00	\$3,141.90	\$3,141.90	\$3,875.00	\$3,875.00	\$4,874.00	\$4,874.00
<b>TOTAL FOR C-34(1237):</b>				<b>\$362,403.35</b>		<b>\$377,824.53</b>		<b>\$399,843.81</b>		<b>\$380,141.44</b>	

<b>DeWitt East C-34(1238)</b>											
<b>Item No.</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Plan Qty.</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
3-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$9,454.50	\$9,454.50	\$18,426.76	\$18,426.76	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00
3-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$7,353.50	\$7,353.50	\$17,538.74	\$17,538.74	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
3-3	Remove Pavement	788.000	Sq. Yds.	\$8.00	\$6,304.00	\$12.60	\$9,928.80	\$9.00	\$7,092.00	\$14.00	\$11,032.00
3-4	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	2,378.000	Cu. Yds.	\$14.00	\$33,292.00	\$19.90	\$47,322.20	\$12.76	\$30,343.28	\$18.33	\$43,588.74
3-5	Crushed Rock for Base Course	51.000	Tons	\$95.00	\$4,845.00	\$84.90	\$4,329.90	\$85.00	\$4,335.00	\$101.00	\$5,151.00
3-6	Class 47B-4000 Concrete for Box Culverts	172.000	Cu. Yds.	\$700.00	\$120,400.00	\$727.10	\$125,061.20	\$736.29	\$126,641.88	\$701.00	\$120,572.00
3-7	Reinforcing Steel for Box Culverts	28,171.000	Lbs.	\$1.75	\$49,299.25	\$1.80	\$50,707.80	\$1.96	\$55,215.16	\$1.82	\$51,271.22
3-8	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3-9	Class 47B-3500, 8" Doweled Concrete Pavement	794.000	Sq. Yds.	\$85.00	\$67,490.00	\$91.40	\$72,571.60	\$80.86	\$64,202.84	\$94.33	\$74,898.02
3-10	Subgrade Preparation	794.000	Sq. Yds.	\$4.00	\$3,176.00	\$5.30	\$4,208.20	\$3.50	\$2,779.00	\$3.00	\$2,382.00
3-11	Earth Shoulder Construction	6.500	Sta.	\$215.00	\$1,397.50	\$420.20	\$2,731.30	\$195.00	\$1,267.50	\$368.00	\$2,392.00
3-12	Water	7.000	Mgal.	\$165.00	\$1,155.00	\$31.50	\$220.50	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$40.00	\$280.00
3-13	Permanent Pavement Marking, Paint	731.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.75	\$2,741.25	\$1.00	\$731.00	\$3.35	\$2,448.85	\$2.00	\$1,462.00
3-14	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	312.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$936.00	\$3.10	\$967.20	\$3.00	\$936.00	\$4.00	\$1,248.00
3-15	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.90	\$780.00	\$4.19	\$838.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
3-16	Covercrop Seeding	1.500	Acres	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$1,256.70	\$1,885.05	\$1,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,100.00
3-17	Erosion Control, Class 1D	7,260.000	Sq. Yds.	\$1.65	\$11,979.00	\$1.50	\$10,890.00	\$1.40	\$10,164.00	\$1.68	\$12,196.80
3-18	Traffic Control	1.000	Lump Sum	\$4,340.00	\$4,340.00	\$3,141.90	\$3,141.90	\$3,875.00	\$3,875.00	\$4,874.00	\$4,874.00
<b>TOTAL FOR C-34(1238):</b>				<b>\$336,655.00</b>		<b>\$352,284.65</b>		<b>\$348,954.01</b>		<b>\$351,447.78</b>	

DeWitt East C-34(1239)											
Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
4-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$21,370.20	\$21,370.20	\$12,054.30	\$12,054.30	\$14,771.85	\$14,771.85	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00
4-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,398.60	\$4,398.60	\$14,974.37	\$14,974.37	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
4-3	Remove Pavement	958.000	Sq. Yds.	\$8.00	\$7,664.00	\$18.50	\$17,723.00	\$9.00	\$8,622.00	\$14.00	\$13,412.00
4-4	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	1,562.000	Cu. Yds.	\$14.60	\$22,805.20	\$16.20	\$25,304.40	\$13.21	\$20,634.02	\$18.33	\$28,631.46
4-5	Crushed Rock for Base Course	31.800	Tons	\$95.00	\$3,021.00	\$121.50	\$3,863.70	\$85.00	\$2,703.00	\$101.00	\$3,211.80
4-6	Class 47B-4000 Concrete for Box Culverts	84.600	Cu. Yds.	\$700.00	\$59,220.00	\$804.30	\$68,043.78	\$736.29	\$62,290.13	\$701.00	\$59,304.60
4-7	Reinforcing Steel for Box Culverts	12,881.000	Lbs.	\$1.75	\$22,541.75	\$1.99	\$25,633.19	\$2.00	\$25,762.00	\$1.82	\$23,443.42
4-8	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4-9	Class 47B-3500, 8" Doweled Concrete Pavement	978.000	Sq. Yds.	\$85.00	\$83,130.00	\$91.40	\$89,389.20	\$80.84	\$79,061.52	\$94.33	\$92,254.74
4-10	Subgrade Preparation	978.000	Sq. Yds.	\$4.00	\$3,912.00	\$5.30	\$5,183.40	\$3.50	\$3,423.00	\$3.00	\$2,934.00
4-11	Earth Shoulder Construction	8.000	Sta.	\$215.00	\$1,720.00	\$420.20	\$3,361.60	\$195.00	\$1,560.00	\$368.00	\$2,944.00
4-12	Water	8.000	Mgal.	\$165.00	\$1,320.00	\$31.50	\$252.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$320.00
4-13	Permanent Pavement Marking, Paint	900.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.05	\$2,745.00	\$1.00	\$900.00	\$2.72	\$2,448.00	\$2.00	\$1,800.00
4-14	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	477.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$1,431.00	\$3.10	\$1,478.70	\$3.00	\$1,431.00	\$4.00	\$1,908.00
4-15	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.90	\$780.00	\$4.19	\$838.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
4-16	Covercrop Seeding	1.000	Acres	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,256.70	\$1,256.70	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
4-17	Erosion Control, Class 1D	4,840.000	Sq. Yds.	\$1.65	\$7,986.00	\$1.50	\$7,260.00	\$1.40	\$6,776.00	\$1.68	\$8,131.20
4-18	Traffic Control	1.000	Lump Sum	\$4,340.00	\$4,340.00	\$3,141.90	\$3,141.90	\$3,875.00	\$3,875.00	\$4,874.00	\$4,874.00
<b>TOTAL FOR C-34(1239):</b>				<b>\$249,256.15</b>		<b>\$270,024.47</b>		<b>\$251,569.89</b>		<b>\$262,569.22</b>	

<b>DeWitt East C-34(1240)</b>											
<b>Item No.</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Plan Qty.</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
5-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$36,750.00	\$36,750.00	\$13,290.10	\$13,290.10	\$21,993.14	\$21,993.14	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
5-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$6,493.20	\$6,493.20	\$19,904.06	\$19,904.06	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
5-3	Remove Pavement	2,517.000	Sq. Yds.	\$7.00	\$17,619.00	\$14.80	\$37,251.60	\$9.00	\$22,653.00	\$14.00	\$35,238.00
5-4	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	14,658.000	Cu. Yds.	\$16.75	\$245,521.50	\$14.10	\$206,677.80	\$15.19	\$222,655.02	\$18.33	\$268,681.14
5-5	Crushed Rock for Base Course	57.000	Tons	\$95.00	\$5,415.00	\$117.30	\$6,686.10	\$85.00	\$4,845.00	\$101.00	\$5,757.00
5-6	Class 47B-4000 Concrete for Box Culverts	206.900	Cu. Yds.	\$700.00	\$144,830.00	\$775.00	\$160,347.50	\$736.29	\$152,338.40	\$701.00	\$145,036.90
5-7	Reinforcing Steel for Box Culverts	31,563.000	Lbs.	\$1.75	\$55,235.25	\$1.94	\$61,232.22	\$1.95	\$61,547.85	\$1.82	\$57,444.66
5-8	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5-9	Class 47B-3500, 8" Doweled Concrete Pavement	2,733.000	Sq. Yds.	\$80.00	\$218,640.00	\$85.80	\$234,491.40	\$80.75	\$220,689.75	\$88.33	\$241,405.89
5-10	Subgrade Preparation	2,733.000	Sq. Yds.	\$4.00	\$10,932.00	\$5.30	\$14,484.90	\$3.50	\$9,565.50	\$3.00	\$8,199.00
5-11	Earth Shoulder Construction	20.500	Sta.	\$215.00	\$4,407.50	\$420.20	\$8,614.10	\$195.00	\$3,997.50	\$368.00	\$7,544.00
5-12	Water	35.000	Mgal.	\$165.00	\$5,775.00	\$31.50	\$1,102.50	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$40.00	\$1,400.00
5-13	Permanent Pavement Marking, Paint	4,100.000	Lin. Ft.	\$0.90	\$3,690.00	\$1.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.74	\$3,034.00	\$2.00	\$8,200.00
5-14	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	1,550.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$4,650.00	\$3.10	\$4,805.00	\$3.00	\$4,650.00	\$4.00	\$6,200.00
5-15	Temporary Silt Fence	300.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$3.90	\$1,170.00	\$4.19	\$1,257.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00
5-16	Covercrop Seeding	2.500	Acres	\$500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,256.70	\$3,141.75	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,500.00
5-17	Erosion Control, Class 1D	12,100.000	Sq. Yds.	\$1.65	\$19,965.00	\$1.50	\$18,150.00	\$1.40	\$16,940.00	\$1.68	\$20,328.00
5-18	Traffic Control	1.000	Lump Sum	\$4,340.00	\$4,340.00	\$3,141.90	\$3,141.90	\$3,875.00	\$3,875.00	\$4,874.00	\$4,874.00
<b>TOTAL FOR C-34(1240):</b>				<b>\$784,870.25</b>		<b>\$785,180.07</b>		<b>\$778,195.22</b>		<b>\$828,808.59</b>	

Clatonia South C-34(1262)											
Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
6-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$30,231.10	\$30,231.10	\$7,353.50	\$7,353.50	\$21,471.00	\$21,471.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
6-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$10,835.00	\$10,835.00	\$7,353.50	\$7,353.50	\$27,644.13	\$27,644.13	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00
6-3	Remove Pavement	719.000	Sq. Yds.	\$8.00	\$5,752.00	\$12.60	\$9,059.40	\$9.00	\$6,471.00	\$14.00	\$10,066.00
6-4	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	3,720.000	Cu. Yds.	\$14.00	\$52,080.00	\$19.90	\$74,028.00	\$12.76	\$47,467.20	\$18.33	\$68,187.60
6-5	Crushed Rock for Base Course	55.000	Tons	\$95.00	\$5,225.00	\$84.90	\$4,669.50	\$85.00	\$4,675.00	\$101.00	\$5,555.00
6-6	Class 47B-4000 Concrete for Box Culverts	192.000	Cu. Yds.	\$700.00	\$134,400.00	\$727.10	\$139,603.20	\$884.84	\$169,889.28	\$701.00	\$134,592.00
6-7	Reinforcing Steel for Box Culverts	22,014.000	Lbs.	\$1.75	\$38,524.50	\$1.80	\$39,625.20	\$2.11	\$46,449.54	\$1.82	\$40,065.48
6-8	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6-9	Class 47B-3500, 8" Doweled Concrete Pavement	733.000	Sq. Yds.	\$85.00	\$62,305.00	\$91.40	\$66,996.20	\$80.88	\$59,285.04	\$94.33	\$69,143.89
6-10	Subgrade Preparation	733.000	Sq. Yds.	\$4.00	\$2,932.00	\$5.30	\$3,884.90	\$3.50	\$2,565.50	\$3.00	\$2,199.00
6-11	Earth Shoulder Construction	8.000	Sta.	\$215.00	\$1,720.00	\$420.20	\$3,361.60	\$195.00	\$1,560.00	\$368.00	\$2,944.00
6-12	Water	9.000	Mgal.	\$165.00	\$1,485.00	\$31.50	\$283.50	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$40.00	\$360.00
6-13	Permanent Pavement Marking, Paint	1,200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$2.35	\$2,820.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.06	\$2,472.00	\$2.00	\$2,400.00
6-14	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	102.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$306.00	\$3.10	\$316.20	\$3.00	\$306.00	\$4.00	\$408.00
6-15	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.90	\$780.00	\$4.19	\$838.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
6-16	Covercrop Seeding	0.700	Acres	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$1,256.70	\$879.69	\$1,200.00	\$840.00	\$1,400.00	\$980.00
6-17	Erosion Control, Class 1D	3,388.000	Sq. Yds.	\$1.65	\$5,590.20	\$1.50	\$5,082.00	\$1.40	\$4,743.20	\$1.68	\$5,691.84
6-18	Traffic Control	1.000	Lump Sum	\$4,340.00	\$4,340.00	\$3,141.90	\$3,141.90	\$3,875.00	\$3,875.00	\$4,874.00	\$4,874.00
<b>TOTAL FOR C-34(1262):</b>				<b>\$359,495.80</b>		<b>\$367,618.29</b>		<b>\$401,901.89</b>		<b>\$364,866.81</b>	

<b>TOTAL FOR PROJECT:</b>	<b>\$2,377,532.30</b>	<b>\$2,450,949.71</b>	<b>\$2,475,900.04</b>	<b>\$2,486,003.09</b>
C-34(1236) Start of Construction Date:	July 2024	Subject to Receiving 404 Forms	JJK Construction, LLC is anticipating a start date of July 2024 or sooner and will require 200 Working Days to complete all 6 project locations in no specific order unless requested by the County prior to JJK submitting a schedule.	February 2025
C-34(1236) End of Construction Date:	August 2024	50 Working Days		March 2025
C-34(1237) Start of Construction Date:	July 2024	Subject to Receiving 404 Forms		April 2025
C-34(1237) End of Construction Date:	August 2024	50 Working Days		May 2025
C-34(1238) Start of Construction Date:	July 2024	Subject to Receiving 404 Forms		June 2025
C-34(1238) End of Construction Date:	August 2024	35 Working Days		July 2025
C-34(1239) Start of Construction Date:	August 2024	Subject to Receiving 404 Forms		December 2024
C-34(1239) End of Construction Date:	October 2024	35 Working Days		January 2025
C-34(1240) Start of Construction Date:	August 2024	Subject to Receiving 404 Forms		October 2024
C-34(1240) End of Construction Date:	October 2024	75 Working Days		November 2024
C-34(1262) Start of Construction Date:	August 2024	Subject to Receiving 404 Forms		August 2025
C-34(1262) End of Construction Date:	October 2024	50 Working Days		September 2025